
Show #201224435: Cactus Reining Classic II (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

114. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 868 Gunna Prosper Lilly Walters 72.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

2 609 Hf Tail Draggin Time Alea Hansen 70.00 Gianna S Hansen

3 245 Never Outta Dough Millie Piper 69.50 Millie Piper

4T 332 SpookGotItSmokn Kate Russell 69.00 RKE Reining LLC

4T 467 Ruf Wallowa Whiz Marissa Fisher 69.00 Marissa Fisher

6 610 Soula Shiner Alea Hansen 68.50 Gianna S Hansen

7T 491 Late Night Barbie Chloe Seiver 68.00 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

7T 880 Annies Custom Pistol Lily Forzani 68.00 Lily Forzani

7T 101 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Ella Justice 68.00 Justice Performance Horses

10 276 Starring Me Charli Timmerman 67.50 Kate Timmerman

11 479 Flinn Your Dreams Reese Elizabeth Brien 67.00 Sheley Brien

12T 277 Dont Take My Gun Kate Timmerman 66.50 Katherine Timmerman

12T 490 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 66.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

14 107 Smokin Starbuck Bayley Fuller 66.00 Bayley Fuller

15 728 Voodoo Footwork Cordelia St. Pierre 65.50 Janice Symchych

16 468 HF Bonnie And Slide Finley St Pierre 65.00 Janice Symchych

17 854 Xtra Kiss Me Again Layla Flaherty 0.00 Clay Clausen

115. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 228 MMB Pale Princess Ignacio Maximo Diano 72.50 Alpha Quarter Horses

2T 701 Spookneedsacocktail Hallie A Blair 72.00 Hallie A Blair

2T 444 A Customized Vintage Brooke Banks 72.00 Kristie Banks

4T 817 Smart Voodoo Doctor McKenna L Bein 71.50 Ella Family Trust

4T 483 Guntown Tinsel Kortney Ann Staiger 71.50 Kortney Ann Staiger

6T 423 Pretty Has Cash McKenna Sparrow 71.00 McKenna Sparrow

6T 414 Hit The Walla Delaney Lee 71.00 Cathy Lee

6T 333 Magnums Half Moon Elle Ann Russell 71.00 RKE Reining LLC

6T 763 Trendsettter Morgan Rose Hobson 71.00 Trendsetter LLC

6T 151 Ss Moneyman Kendall Lynn Wigen 71.00 Kendall Lynn Wigen

6T 111 Xtra Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 71.00 Margaret Robinson

12T 466 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kayden Kellmer 70.50 Kayden Kellmer

12T 875 LV Borgata Sakari Wilkinson 70.50 Sakari Wilkinson

12T 482 Benjamin Sprite Heidi Marie Staiger 70.50 Heidi Marie Staiger

12T 541 Mercedes Kenz Brooke Lisa Hudson 70.50 Kristen Hudson

16T 161 Gunnadreamya Sakari Wilkinson 70.00 SJW Ranch

16T 566 Alpha Brave Hard McKinley Foster 70.00 McKinley Foster

16T 186 Gunnin For The Gold Kyrah Bowker 70.00 Kyrah Bowker

16T 104 Flinn Gunna Markya Emily Justice 70.00 Justice Performance Horses

20T 193 Lil Gia Lauren Near-Fliegler 69.50 Leslie Near-Fliegler

20T 487 Chicks Digg It Leila Palestrant 69.50 Crystal T McNutt

20T 821 Lil Trouble Spook Annabel Haas 69.50 Annabel Haas

20T 103 Timber Bay Star Emily Justice 69.50 Justice Performance Horses

24T 515 My Guns Are Custom Athena Loren Johnson 69.00 High Life Ranch

24T 278 Chex Out My Tinsel Presley TIMMERMAN 69.00 Presley TIMMERMAN
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24T 824 Waitin On A Whizkey Carmen Church 69.00 Carmen Church

27T 347 Lil Joe Wesson Lilly Thomas 68.50 Kelley Thomas

27T 145 Ha Chic Trashya Ava Smedley 68.50 Bryan Smedley

29 291 Va Nilla Icce Hailey N Bird 68.00 Christopher H Bird

30T 175 JOE WITH THE DOUGH Shalyce Jessop 67.50 Shalyce Jessop

30T 881 Shineaholic Kennedy Marshall 67.50 Kennedy Marshall

30T 125 Nuthins Free Zyrenna Greendyk 67.50 James Greendyk

30T 815 Chics Voodoo Doll Carson Grant Spetka 67.50 Carson Grant Spetka

34 427 Revolution Twister Addisyn Santa 67.00 Joshua Santa

35 822 SRH Legally Blond Sadie Kearney 66.50 Sadie Kearney

36 488 Vintage Wimpy Andrea George 65.50 Andrea George

37T 516 TheseSparksRSpecial Athena Loren Johnson 0.00 High Life Ranch

37T 552 REINING ROYALTY Bella Pearle Beck 0.00 Bella Pearle Beck

37T 600 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris 0.00 Ashleigh Morris

37T 538 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 0.00 Sophie Gibson

37T 899 Phantom Spook Hannah N Dunn 0.00 Erin Dunn

37T 489 Overboard Leila Palestrant 0.00 Leila Palestrant

37T 867 Pale Black Lindsey Lester 0.00 Jamie Traiteur Lester

116. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 566 Alpha Brave Hard McKinley Foster 70.00 McKinley Foster

2 848 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 69.00 Heather Ikerd

3T 347 Lil Joe Wesson Lilly Thomas 68.50 Kelley Thomas

3T 145 Ha Chic Trashya Ava Smedley 68.50 Bryan Smedley

5T 276 Starring Me Charli Timmerman 67.50 Kate Timmerman

5T 184 StickToYourGunz Klairah Bowker 67.50 Kurt Bowker

5T 816 Gun N Blazin Ella Read 67.50 Ella Read

8 427 Revolution Twister Addisyn Santa 67.00 Joshua Santa

9T 810 Smart N Up Oakley Coleman 0.00 Scott Coleman

9T 268 Shez Platinum Blonde Hannah N Dunn 0.00 Jonath Robles

9T 899 Phantom Spook Hannah N Dunn 0.00 Erin Dunn

9T 712 Trashya N Hollywood Charlotte Jones 0.00 Lauren Jones

117. NS TRFAMY: TRFAM Youth Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 228 MMB Pale Princess Ignacio Maximo Diano 72.50 Alpha Quarter Horses

2T 868 Gunna Prosper Lilly Walters 72.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

2T 444 A Customized Vintage Brooke Banks 72.00 Kristie Banks

4 817 Smart Voodoo Doctor McKenna L Bein 71.50 Ella Family Trust

5T 423 Pretty Has Cash McKenna Sparrow 71.00 McKenna Sparrow

5T 333 Magnums Half Moon Elle Ann Russell 71.00 RKE Reining LLC

5T 763 Trendsettter Morgan Rose Hobson 71.00 Trendsetter LLC

5T 151 Ss Moneyman Kendall Lynn Wigen 71.00 Kendall Lynn Wigen

9T 875 LV Borgata Sakari Wilkinson 70.50 Sakari Wilkinson

9T 482 Benjamin Sprite Heidi Marie Staiger 70.50 Heidi Marie Staiger

9T 541 Mercedes Kenz Brooke Lisa Hudson 70.50 Kristen Hudson

12T 161 Gunnadreamya Sakari Wilkinson 70.00 SJW Ranch
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12T 566 Alpha Brave Hard McKinley Foster 70.00 McKinley Foster

12T 186 Gunnin For The Gold Kyrah Bowker 70.00 Kyrah Bowker

12T 609 Hf Tail Draggin Time Alea Hansen 70.00 Gianna S Hansen

12T 104 Flinn Gunna Markya Emily Justice 70.00 Justice Performance Horses

17T 193 Lil Gia Lauren Near-Fliegler 69.50 Leslie Near-Fliegler

17T 487 Chicks Digg It Leila Palestrant 69.50 Crystal T McNutt

17T 583 Xtra Crimson N Creme Guillermo Armendariz Jr. 69.50 Laurie Lynn McJimsey

17T 103 Timber Bay Star Emily Justice 69.50 Justice Performance Horses

17T 245 Never Outta Dough Millie Piper 69.50 Millie Piper

22T 332 SpookGotItSmokn Kate Russell 69.00 RKE Reining LLC

22T 848 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 69.00 Heather Ikerd

22T 889 Hot Smokin Pep Grace Harward 69.00 Leah M Luprypa

22T 467 Ruf Wallowa Whiz Marissa Fisher 69.00 Marissa Fisher

22T 824 Waitin On A Whizkey Carmen Church 69.00 Carmen Church

27T 145 Ha Chic Trashya Ava Smedley 68.50 Bryan Smedley

27T 610 Soula Shiner Alea Hansen 68.50 Gianna S Hansen

29T 491 Late Night Barbie Chloe Seiver 68.00 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

29T 880 Annies Custom Pistol Lily Forzani 68.00 Lily Forzani

29T 101 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Ella Justice 68.00 Justice Performance Horses

32 125 Nuthins Free Zyrenna Greendyk 67.50 James Greendyk

33T 427 Revolution Twister Addisyn Santa 67.00 Joshua Santa

33T 479 Flinn Your Dreams Reese Elizabeth Brien 67.00 Sheley Brien

35 490 Ms Electric Spook Chloe Seiver 66.50 Seiver Farm & Ranch LLC

36 488 Vintage Wimpy Andrea George 65.50 Andrea George


